

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2473 OF 2008

PRESIDENT, MAZDOOR SABHA MODI G.C.S.WORKS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MODI SOAP WORKS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kishore Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which
Hon'ble Dr. Justice B.S. Chauhan is not a
Member, after summer vacation.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master