

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2473 OF 2008

PRESIDENT, MAZDOOR SABHA MODI G.C.S.WORKS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MODI SOAP WORKS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Param Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after Winter Vacation.

|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master

|(Indu Bala Kapur)
|Court Master

|
|